
S5-03

Conforme aux normes
NQ 2622-420

DÉFLECTEUR POUR REGARDS CIRCULAIRES

E S

S

E

1/3 Ø E

SECTION
600 mm
DE LONG

CUNETTE OU
PLAQUE DE
GRANITE
DISPONIBLE
SUR DEMANDE

600

A 700
min.

REGARD MIN.

455 ø @ 610 ø

305 ø @ 405 ø

100 ø @ 150 ø

205 ø @ 255 ø

T.T.O.G.CONDUITE D'ENTRÉE

610 ø

915 ø

1220 ø

305 ø

455 ø

A

400

660

900

190

290

RC-1200

RC-1200

RC-1500

RC-1800

RC-1200

TABLEAU DES DÉFLECTEURS (T.T.O.G.)

685 ø @ 760 ø




