


TABLEAU DES DÉFLECTEURS (T.T.O.G.)

CONDUITE D'ENTRÉE	T.T.O.G.	A	REGARD MIN.
100 ø @ 150 ø	305 ø	190	RC-1200
205 ø @ 255 ø	455 ø	290	RC-1200
305 ø @ 405 ø	610 ø	400	RC-1200
455 ø @ 610 ø	915 ø	660	RC-1500
685 ø @ 760 ø	1220 ø	900	RC-1800

Conforme aux normes
NQ 2622-420